9 DESENFANS ¢

Rondelle plate moyenne

Partenaire de vos métiers

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
Q02517 MU4B1000
Q02518 MU5
Q02515 MUB
Q02519 MU7
Q02516 Mus
Q02521 MU10
Q02523 MU12
Q02506 MU14B200

Diam.

10x4,3 mm

12x5,3 mm

14x6 mm

16x7 mm

18x8,4 mm

22x10 mm

27x12 mm

30x14 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Famille : ---
Matiere : Zinc

Cond.

1000

500

500

200

200

200

200

200

Long.

0,8 mm

Tmm

1,2 mm

1,5mm

1,5mm

2mm

2,5mm

2,5mm

Prix

8,00€ HT

6,00€ HT

8,70€ HT

710€ HT

6,90€ HT

14,05€ HT

25,15€ HT

31,00€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

‘IIS‘V(N)I)

Prix catalogue
A partir de

6,00€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

2/T 9bed - ¥20z/eT/L2 - 8ked
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2 DESENFANS ;..

Partenaire de vos métiers

Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur Diam.

Q02507 MU16 32x16 mm
Q02508 MU18 36x18 mm
Q02509 MU20 40x20 mm

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Cond.

100

100

100

Long.

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 0327721296

Prix

19,90€ HT

27,00€ HT

33,60€ HT

2/z abed - y20z/et/L2 - 8feq
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